
2025
Date 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Uni Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

Enrol By Date/ Census Date 24/1
SP1

31/1
SP1

14/3 
SP2

31/3
SP2

11/7
SP4

18/7
SP4

15/8
SP5

31/8
SP5

Exam Dates

Teaching Break
Study Period

SA School Term

Second Year

HLTH5194
Capstone in Health Services Management

(SP2)

HLTH5194
Capstone in Health Services Management

(SP5)

2025
Date 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29
Uni Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

*Note: 2025 Public Holidays
Australia Day: Monday, 27 January

Adelaide Cup Day: Monday, 10 March
Good Friday: Friday, 18 April

Easter Monday: Monday, 21 April
Anzac Day: Friday, 25 April

King's Birthday: Monday, 9 June
Labour Day: Monday, 6 October

November December

June July

June July August September OctoberJanuary February March April May

Mid yr 7/7-25/7 Dec'25 to Feb'26>>

August September OctoberJanuary February March April May November December

HLTH5194
Capstone in Health Services Management

(SP2)

HLTH5194
Capstone in Health Services Management

(SP5)

2025 Health Services Management (IMHM) - Placement Grid

21/6-5/7

School Term 1 (28/01 - 11/04) - 11 Weeks School Term 2 (28/04 - 04/07) - 10 Weeks School Term 3 (21/07 - 26/09) - 10 Weeks School Term 4 (13/10 - 12/12) - 9 Weeks

15/11-29/11

14/4-25/4 22/9-3/10

Study Period 2 Study Period 5
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2026
Date 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28
Uni Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

Census Date 31/1
SP1

27/3
S1/T1

03/7
T2

11/09
T3

18/12
T4

Exam Dates

Teaching Break
Semesters
Terms

SA School Term

Third Year

2026
Date 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28

Uni Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

BAFI3022 
Industry Project

(SP5) 

BAFI3022 
Industry Project

(SP2) 

BAFI3022 
Industry Project

(SP2) 

BAFI3022 
Industry Project

(SP5) 

November December

2026 Health Service Management (XBHSM) - Work Integrated Learning Grid
January February March April May June July OctoberAugust September November December

January February March April May June July OctoberAugust September

8/6 - 21/6 16/11 - 29/11

School Term 1 (27/01 - 10/04) - 11 Weeks School Term 2 (27/04 - 03/07) - 10 Weeks School Term 3 (21/07 - 26/09) - 10 Weeks School Term 4 (12/10 - 11/12) - 9 Weeks

Term 4 (cont)

20/04 - 01/05 28/09 - 09/10

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4
Semester 1 Semester 2
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